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Position

Administrative Services Director
Deputy Director - Finance
Accounting Technician Il
Accounting Manager

Finance Analyst

Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician |

Senior Account Clerk

Senior Account Clerk

Senior Account Clerk

Account Clerk

Administrative Services Director
Accounting Technician Il

Senior Account Clerk

Mail Clerk

Other Positions Held

City

Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico

Department

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$132,021
$117,233
$73,764
$72,019
$61,563
$60,415
$56,141
$50,083
$48,434
$38,610
$37,789
$35,840
$32,677
$29,841
$29,360



