	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Administrative Services Director		Chico	Finance	\$132,021
2.	Deputy Director - Finance		Chico	Finance	\$117,233
3.	Accounting Technician II		Chico	Finance	\$73,764
4.	Accounting Manager		Chico	Finance	\$72,019
5.	Finance Analyst		Chico	Finance	\$61,563
6.	Accounting Technician I		Chico	Finance	\$60,415
7.	Accounting Technician I		Chico	Finance	\$56,141
8.	Senior Account Clerk		Chico	Finance	\$50,083
9.	Senior Account Clerk		Chico	Finance	\$48,434
10.	Senior Account Clerk		Chico	Finance	\$38,610
11.	Account Clerk		Chico	Finance	\$37,789
12.	Administrative Services Director		Chico	Finance	\$35,840
13.	Accounting Technician II		Chico	Finance	\$32,677
14.	Senior Account Clerk		Chico	Finance	\$29,841
15.	Mail Clerk		Chico	Finance	\$29,360